Eclipse Complex
CA-KNF-6098
Progression Map
September 17, 2017

. Jul27-Aug 4
. | Aug5-Aug 16
. Aug17-Aug 21
.| Aug22-Aug 26
I Aug 27 - Aug 31
- Sepl-Sepl5
B sep 16

High Plateau Mountain

Lower Coon Mountain

Craigs Creek Mountain

Canthook Mountain

Hardin Mountain

Little Rattlesnake Mountain

Pigeon Roost

Reference Scale: 1:150,00Qesnake Mountain

Hazel View Summit

High Dome

Cold Spring Mountain

Washington Peak

Siskiyou Fire

Kelly Peak

w

Upper Coon Mountain

Little Sanger Peak

Laurel Butte

Haystack

Chicago Peak

Sanger Peak

Broken Rib Mountain

Wounded Knee Mountain

Youngs Peak

Rocky Knob

Twin Peaks

Siskiyou Wilderness

Bear Basin Butte

Gordon Mountain

Table Mountain
Hurdygurdy Butte

Number One
Number Two
Ship Mountain Number Three

Number Four

Sugarloaf Mountain
Muslatt Mountain

Buck Mountain

Bear Mountain

Bear Paw

Jedediah Mountain

Prescott Mountain

Stevens Mountain

Harrington Mountain

Baldy Peak

L/
Bare Mountain ‘ Rldge

Little Grayback
\ Mill
‘ \ Green
Crazy Peak ‘
Black Butte
Lookout Mountain
Polar Bear Mountain
Bear Cub Deadman Point
Jackson Peak
The Lieutenants
El Capitan
Larry
g Bald Hornet Slater Butte
‘ Moe ¢ 48
Copper Mountain ‘* *
Buck Fire
Little Preston
Boulder Peak
Baldy Mountain
\ Curly

Red Hill

Oak Fire

Bear Peak

I \ileS

Pyramid Peak

Buck Peak

Figurehead Mountain

N

Mount ly

] untain|

Goff Butte
Red Buttes
Wilderness
Fourmile Butte
Tims Peak
Cade Mountain China Peak

Evans Mountain|

Date
7/27/2017
7/28/2017
7/29/2017
7/31/2017
8/4/2017
8/6/2017
8/7/2017
8/15/2017
8/16/2017
8/17/2017
8/18/2017
8/19/2017
8/20/2017
8/21/2017
8/22/2017
8/23/2017
8/24/2017
8/25/2017
8/26/2017
8/27/2017
8/28/2017
8/29/2017
8/30/2017
8/31/2017
9/1/2017
9/2/2017
9/7/2017
9/12/2017
9/13/2017
9/14/2017
9/15/2017
9/16/2017

665
543
614
491
2264
389
1064
1277
4015
6216
254
3753
9291
5435
2363
1686
7275
3475
1959
1866
3363
2692
4904
3385
7408
4137
15367
28338
422
2207
916
699

Growth Acres Total Acres
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4965
6030
7307
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